High quality products at affordable prices
CLIFTON DIGITAL SHAKING
WATER BATH WITH TIMER
NE5-28DT
DIGITAL SHAKING WATER BATH WITH TIMER NE5-28DT
CLIFTON RANGE® - 3 YEAR WARRANTY
Dear Customer
The Clifton Range® is part of Nickel-Electro Ltd a family firm based in Weston-Super-

Speed Control EX1139 1
1000 Watt Element EE0825 1
PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTING
These tests should be conducted by a qualified person.
		  DO NOT Flash Test!!
ACCESSORIES FOR THE NE5-28DT SHAKER BATH
Stainless Steel Lids
SL1-22		  Stainless Steel Gable Lid to suit 28 Litre Shaking Water Baths
SL1-22H		 St/Steel Hinged Gable Lid to suit 28 Litre Shaking Water Baths
GRP Lids
GL1-22		  Hinged Gable Lid to suit 28 Litre Shaking Baths
GL1-22AF	 Lift Off Gable Lid to suit 28 Litre Shaking Baths
!
9
Stainless Steel Flask Clip Trays to suit 28 Litre Shaking Baths
SFT0025		 39 x 25ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT0050		 32 x 50ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT0100		 18 x 100ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT0250		 12 x 250ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT0500		 8 x 500ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT1000		 5 x 1000ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT2000		 2 x 2000ml Stainless Steel Flask Clip Tray
SFT9000		 Stainless Steel Universal Spring Tray to fit 28 Litre Bath
STT004		  Stainless Steel Test Tube Rack Tray
Stainless Steel Flask Clips - attach to SBF01804 for 28L Bath
SBF01804	 Stainless Steel Perforated Tray for 28 Litre Baths
FC0025		  25ml Flask Clip
FC0050		  50ml Flask Clip
FC0100		  100ml Flask Clip
FC0250		  250ml Flask Clip
FC0500		  500ml Flask Clip
FC1000		  1000ml Flask Clip
FC2000		  2000ml Flask Clip
M11		  Microtitre Clip
Stainless Steel Test Tube Racks: Dimensions: 270 x 70 x 138mm